Radial Head Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Radial Head Plating System
The Acumed Radial Head Plating System provides a method for the treatment of fractures

Acumed® Radial Head Plating System Surgical Technique
14
Ordering Information [continued]
2.3 mm Locking Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2312 2.3 mm x 22 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2322
2.3 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2314 2.3 mm x 24 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2324
2.3 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2316 2.3 mm x 26 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2326
2.3 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2318 2.3 mm x 28 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2328
2.3 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2320
2.3 mm Nonlocking Screws
2.3 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2312 2.3 mm x 22 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2322
2.3 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2314 2.3 mm x 24 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2324
2.3 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2316 2.3 mm x 26 mm Nonlocking Screw CO-N2326